

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

PROPERTY ADI	DRESS	T E/OHADAIY	GILL	MILL APPLICATION
Street: 19 Pine Street, Portl	and	Town/City PORTLAND	<u> </u>	Permit # 2015 - 02478
CBL: 055 E015		Date Permit Issued (\$\infty)	\3/15Fee	: \$ 500 CO Double Fee Charged
PROPERTY OWNER	R(S) NAME		F	
OWNER NAME: Bill Torrey		Local Plumbing Inspector	Sopature	L.P.J. # 360
Applicant Name: Gavin-Pond-	Jeogs Do			
Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant Warren Consti	ruction 🗀	instailer to install the plumb	ing inspect bing system	Piping shall not be installed until a Permit is or. The Permit shall authorize the owner or in accordance with this application and the astewater Disposal Rules.
E Mall: gavinpond@warren Owner/Applicant Sta	tement		aution: Inc	pection Required
I certify that the information submitted is co knowledge and understand that any faisific Local Plumbing Inspector(s) to de	orrect to the best of my cation is reason for the eny a permit.	I have inspected the installa	ation author	rized above and found it to be in compliance mbing Rules Application.
Gavin Pond	10-12-15 		-	
Signature of Owner/Applicant	Date _	LPI Signature		Date Approved
				(Final)
	Parmid	NFORMATION	ALLE OF STREET	
This Application is for	Type of Struc	cture to be Served		Plumbing to be Installed by:
1. ☑NEW PLUMBING	1. ☑SINGLE FAMII	LYRESIDENCE	NAME	E: GF Doughty Plumbing
2. ☐ RELOCATED PLUMBING	2. MODULAR OR		1	MASTER PLUMBER
RECEIVED	3. MULTIPLE FAI	MILYDWELLING		DIL BURNERMAN
00* 10	4. □OTHER-SPECI	IFY	3 N	MFG'D HOUSING DEALER / MECHANIC
OCT 1 3 2015			4. 🗌 P	PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE
Dept. of Building Inspections	permit # to scl	74-8703 with your nedule inspections!	5.□P	PROPERTY OWNER
City of Portland Maine				i
Heafally 0 Divin D			LICE	NSE # MS2011
Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up		nn 2 Type of Fixture	Numbe	Column 1
HOOK-UP: to public sewer by	Hosebib / S	illcock	1 1	Type of Fixture Bathtub (and Shower)
hose cases where the onnection is not regulated and	Floor Drain			Shower (separate)
respected by the local sanitary	Urinal			Sink
istrict.		Drinking Fountain		Wash Basin
HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface	_ Indirect Waste _ Water Treatment Softener, Filter, Etc.			Water Closet (Toilet)
astewater disposal system			1_	Clothes Washer
}	Grease / Oil	Separator	<u> </u>	Dish Washer
PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary	_ Roof Drain 			Garbage Disposal
ies, drains, and piping without new fixtures.	Other:		<u> </u>	Laundry Tub
				Water Heater
		total) Column 2	1 77	Eivturge (Culatetal) Cal
OR	(*)Fixtures (Sub	total) Column 2		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1 TOTAL FIXTURES
	Fixtures (Sub	ees: 4 fixtures = \$50 Minimum	150-1	TOTAL FIXTURES 40, CV Fixture Fee
OR	\$10 Surcharge + First Over 4 = \$10 Sur	ees: 4 fixtures = \$50 Minimum rcharge + \$10/fixture	1111	TOTAL FIXTURES

\$3.00

TRANSACTION SUMMARY

TRANSACTION TYPE: SALE PA YMENT ITEM REFERENCE NUMBER AMOUNT NPS Convenience Fee \$3,00 Plumbing Permit 2015-02478 \$50.00 TOTAL: \$53.00 CITY OF PORTLAND TREASURY 389 Congress Street Portland, ME 04101 207-874-8853 Gavin Pond Date Processed: 10/13/2015 08:28:23 EDT Transaction Type: VISA - Key Entered CardNumber: **********7046 Authorization: Reference Number: 00662718 Plumbing Pennit \$50.00 Total: \$50.00 l agree to pay above total amount according to the card issuer agreement. Thank You MUNICIPAY*SERVICE FEE CITY OF PORTLAND 400 Technology Way Scarborough, ME 04074 877-290-1975 Gavin Pond Transaction Number: 1587348 Date Processed: 10/13/2015 08:28:23 EDT Transaction Type: VISA - Key Entered Credit Card CardNumber: *********7046 Authorization: Reference Number: 04732G 00662720 Convenience Fee \$3,00 Total:

Signature: _
Thank You

Printed: 10/13/2015 08:28:28

Lagree to pay above total amount according to the card issuer agreement & understand this non-refundable convenience fee will be charged to allow my payment via credit card.

CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

389 Congress Street Portland, Maine 04101

PLUMBING PERMIT RECEIPT

Application No:

2015-02478

Applicant: TORREY WILLIAM A III & PAME

Project Desc:

Location: 19 PINE ST

CBL:

055 E015001

Plumber: GEORGE F. DOUGHTY

Invoice Date:

10/13/2015

License #: MS2011

Previous Balance	
\$0.00	

	Payment Received
ļ	\$0.00

Current Fees
\$50.00

Current Payment	
\$50.00	

Total
Due
\$0.00

Payment **Due Date** On Receipt

Previous Balance

\$0.00

Fee Description	Qty	
Plumbing Permit Fee	1	\$40.0
Surcharge	1	\$10.0
Clothes Washer	1	\$10.00
		\$50.0

Total Current Payments:

\$50.00

Minimum Amount Due Now:

\$0.00

CBL: 055 E015001

Application No: 2015-02478

Invoice Date: 10/13/2015

19 PINE ST

Bill to: TORREY WILLIAM A III & PAMELA P TORREY J

Invoice No: 51135

Total Amt Due: \$0.00

PORTLAND, ME 04101

Payment Amount: \$50.00